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Rhythmic / HP / All Ages
Session: 1HA,1HB

Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec NDPhonetic

Veronica Portnov1 1003 Iliana Rhyt 13.3007.100 6.200 _._
Caroline Lupul2 1008 M&N 12.3506.500 5.850 _._
Mikayla Yang3F 1015 TRA 12.1506.500 5.650 _._
Simona Maciunas3 1004 M&N 12.0506.500 5.550 _._
Renata Badalova4 1002 MPNYC 11.8506.850 5.000 _._
Christina Dragan5 1001 ISRG 11.6005.700 5.900 _._
Emily Beznos6 1011 Burlo Gym 10.8504.950 5.900 _._
Sarah Mariotti7T 1016 Emerald Ci 10.6004.700 5.900 _._
Lera Vaisburd7T 1010 Dia 10.6005.750 4.850 _._
Kirin Kimura7T 1023 Emerald Ci 10.6005.250 5.350 _._
Laura Peng10 1022 ISRG 10.3504.900 5.450 _._
Liza Odikadze11 1005 MGRA 9.7004.750 4.950 _._
Christina Antonyuk12 1009 Vitrychenk 9.4004.250 5.150 _._
Sasha Starsky13 1006 Burlo Gym 9.1004.300 4.800 _._
Alphina Holovchenko14 1007 RAL 9.0504.450 4.600 _._
Rachel Lu15 1012 Emerald Ci 8.7004.500 4.200 _._
Maria Golubchik16 1019 M&N 8.6505.050 3.600 _._
Sofiya Dzemidavets17 1021 Liberty Aca 8.6003.850 4.750 _._
Hannah Jung18 1017 Eurogymn 8.3504.200 4.150 _._
Nicole Bugrimenko19 1020 M&N 8.2004.150 4.050 _._
Theresa Fu20 1018 Vitrychenk 7.8005.150 2.650 _._
Angel Lu21 1014 Emerald Ci 7.3003.600 3.700 _._
Bochin Tong22 1013 Eurogymn 2.9002.700 0.800 -0.60
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2018 Rhythmic National Qualifier
Event Results - Ball
May 16-20, 2018
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Rhythmic / HP / All Ages
Session: 1HA,1HB

Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec NDPhonetic

Veronica Portnov1 1003 Iliana Rhyt 13.1506.250 6.900 _._
Mikayla Yang2F 1015 TRA 12.8506.850 6.000 _._
Christina Dragan2 1001 ISRG 11.2505.100 6.150 _._
Sarah Mariotti3 1016 Emerald Ci 11.0505.050 6.000 _._
Alphina Holovchenko4 1007 RAL 10.6005.150 5.450 _._
Lera Vaisburd5 1010 Dia 10.4505.750 4.700 _._
Renata Badalova6 1002 MPNYC 10.4004.900 5.500 _._
Sofiya Dzemidavets7 1021 Liberty Aca 10.2003.900 6.300 _._
Maria Golubchik8 1019 M&N 9.8005.000 4.800 _._
Christina Antonyuk9 1009 Vitrychenk 9.7005.400 4.300 _._
Theresa Fu10 1018 Vitrychenk 9.3005.000 4.300 _._
Nicole Bugrimenko11 1020 M&N 9.1504.550 4.600 _._
Kirin Kimura12 1023 Emerald Ci 8.8504.600 4.250 _._
Caroline Lupul13 1008 M&N 8.8004.850 4.250 -0.30
Simona Maciunas14T 1004 M&N 8.6005.300 3.300 _._
Liza Odikadze14T 1005 MGRA 8.6005.000 3.600 _._
Emily Beznos16 1011 Burlo Gym 8.4504.350 4.100 _._
Laura Peng17 1022 ISRG 8.0004.450 3.550 _._
Angel Lu18 1014 Emerald Ci 7.7003.600 4.100 _._
Hannah Jung19 1017 Eurogymn 7.5004.650 2.850 _._
Rachel Lu20 1012 Emerald Ci 6.2503.400 2.850 _._
Bochin Tong21 1013 Eurogymn 6.0503.250 2.800 _._
Sasha Starsky22 1006 Burlo Gym 4.9502.750 2.800 -0.60
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2018 Rhythmic National Qualifier
Event Results - Clubs
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Rhythmic / HP / All Ages
Session: 1HA,1HB

Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec NDPhonetic

Christina Dragan1 1001 ISRG 12.7505.800 6.950 _._
Veronica Portnov2 1003 Iliana Rhyt 12.3506.550 5.800 _._
Mikayla Yang3F 1015 TRA 11.0506.000 5.050 _._
Caroline Lupul3 1008 M&N 10.8006.000 4.800 _._
Nicole Bugrimenko4 1020 M&N 10.5505.300 5.250 _._
Sofiya Dzemidavets5 1021 Liberty Aca 10.3005.200 5.100 _._
Renata Badalova6T 1002 MPNYC 10.1504.900 5.250 _._
Sasha Starsky6T 1006 Burlo Gym 10.1505.250 4.900 _._
Sarah Mariotti8 1016 Emerald Ci 10.0004.850 5.150 _._
Simona Maciunas9T 1004 M&N 9.9505.550 4.400 _._
Christina Antonyuk9T 1009 Vitrychenk 9.9505.400 4.550 _._
Bochin Tong11 1013 Eurogymn 9.9004.900 5.000 _._
Rachel Lu12 1012 Emerald Ci 9.3504.950 4.400 _._
Emily Beznos13T 1011 Burlo Gym 9.3005.200 4.100 _._
Theresa Fu13T 1018 Vitrychenk 9.3005.250 4.050 _._
Lera Vaisburd15T 1010 Dia 8.9505.650 3.300 _._
Kirin Kimura15T 1023 Emerald Ci 8.9504.500 4.450 _._
Liza Odikadze17 1005 MGRA 8.6505.150 3.500 _._
Maria Golubchik18 1019 M&N 8.6004.100 4.500 _._
Alphina Holovchenko19 1007 RAL 8.4505.050 3.400 _._
Hannah Jung20 1017 Eurogymn 7.9004.750 3.150 _._
Angel Lu21 1014 Emerald Ci 7.3504.600 2.750 _._
Laura Peng22 1022 ISRG 7.1504.350 2.800 _._
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2018 Rhythmic National Qualifier
Event Results - Ribbon
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Rhythmic / HP / All Ages
Session: 1HA,1HB

Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec NDPhonetic

Veronica Portnov1 1003 Iliana Rhyt 11.6005.700 5.900 _._
Christina Dragan2 1001 ISRG 11.2005.300 5.900 _._
Simona Maciunas3 1004 M&N 10.7005.450 5.250 _._
Emily Beznos4 1011 Burlo Gym 10.5505.050 5.500 _._
Mikayla Yang5F 1015 TRA 10.3505.650 4.700 _._
Sofiya Dzemidavets5 1021 Liberty Aca 9.8004.200 5.600 _._
Sarah Mariotti6T 1016 Emerald Ci 9.6005.200 4.400 _._
Liza Odikadze6T 1005 MGRA 9.6004.800 4.800 _._
Renata Badalova8 1002 MPNYC 9.5005.200 4.300 _._
Theresa Fu9 1018 Vitrychenk 9.3005.700 4.100 -0.50
Caroline Lupul10T 1008 M&N 9.0005.350 3.650 _._
Sasha Starsky10T 1006 Burlo Gym 9.0004.050 4.950 _._
Nicole Bugrimenko12 1020 M&N 7.8503.750 4.100 _._
Laura Peng13 1022 ISRG 7.6504.050 3.600 _._
Christina Antonyuk14 1009 Vitrychenk 7.4004.550 2.850 _._
Bochin Tong15 1013 Eurogymn 7.2503.700 3.850 -0.30
Alphina Holovchenko16T 1007 RAL 6.3003.300 3.000 _._
Rachel Lu16T 1012 Emerald Ci 6.3003.150 3.150 _._
Angel Lu16T 1014 Emerald Ci 6.3004.050 2.250 _._
Hannah Jung19 1017 Eurogymn 6.2503.100 3.150 _._
Lera Vaisburd20 1010 Dia 5.8002.400 3.400 _._
Kirin Kimura21 1023 Emerald Ci 5.6004.200 1.400 _._
Maria Golubchik22 1019 M&N 4.6502.000 2.650 _._
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